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FUAE MREALE YT | TR LEISNER | BAFIHE aitE
111 16# 1385 127,000 0 1,299,050 873,092 899,334,636
11/2 3§45 149,800 0 3,412,832 950,035 902,747,468
11/3 SEFfEl47 5> 55,500 0 5,466,842 954,872 908,214,310
11/4 2FFfE38%5> 87,500 0 2,305,348 908,676 910,519,658
11/5 5EFfE214> 94,300 1,653,533 6,584,275 939,260 917,103,933
11/6 3EFfE415 41,000 0 3,210,654 882,802 920,314,587
1177 3EFfEI37 5 85,150 0 3,183,548 903,787 923,498,135
11/8 28§ 355> 84,200 0 2,257,358 906,410 925,755,493
11/9 285575 42,800 0 2,705,292 931,557 928,460,785
11/10 ARF[E435 109,600 0 4,302,226 935,369 932,763,011
11/11 2BFfEI07 5 123,000 0 1,773,814 896,133 934,536,825
1112 3EFfE545) 116,290 0 3,490,134 924,724 938,026,959
11/13 BRFfEI215 72,000 0 6,008,936 957,628 944,035,895
11/14 2FFfE365> 100,980 0 2,253,360 905,515 946,289,255
11/15 2FFfE1205 120,700 0 1,995,776 907,061 948,285,031
11/16 3EFfE065> 41,000 0 2,877,217 941,360 951,162,248
1117 ARFfE415 123,800 0 4,344,037 953,987 955,506,285
11/18 28FfE235> 147,000 0 1,982,408 893,458 957,488,693
11/19 SEFfE455 62,600 0 5,140,134 904,823 962,628,827
11/20 5§46 62,600 1,030,633 6,411,013 943,869 969,039,840
11/21 2FFfE1425 62,600 0 2,352,212 894,375 971,392,052
11/22 28§26 126,100 0 2,156,524 938,065 973,548,576
11/23 TEEfEI305 143,760 0 7,169,310 975,076] 980,717,886
11/24 3EFfE08%> 72,000 0 2,842,762 930,243 983,560,648
11/25 2BFfE015> 151,260 0 1,602,754 869,759 985,163,402
11/26 8EFfE 155> 115,000 0 7,800,198 959,418 992,963,600
11/27 8EFfEI035 69,700 0 7,493,779 939,563 1,000,457,379
at 109K+ /1465 2,587,240 2,684,166 102,421,793 922,997 101,122,743
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